
Builder: CRUISERS

Year Built: 2005

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 34' 0" (10.36m)

Beam: 11' 8" (3.56m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

OHANA — CRUISERS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Ohana — CRUISERS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Ohana — CRUISERS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers/340_express/ohana/2005/218320/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers/340_express/ohana/2005/218320/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Guest Stateroom

Electronics and Navigational Equipment

Electrical System

Cockpit

Deck

Helm

Engine Room

Hull

Exclusions

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Dinette/Salon

Ohana — CRUISERS Page 2 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

Galley

Mid Cabin Converted to Berth

Mid Cabin Converted to Berth

New Alpine Stereo

6 Disc CD Changer

Distribution Panel

Master Stateroom

New 32" Salon TV

Steps to Forward Berth

Head

Separate Shower Stall

Brand New Custom Cockpit Upholstery

Double Helm Seat

Helm

Raymarine Plotter/Radar/Sonar

Companion Seat

Power Engine Hatch

New Risers and Manifolds

Genset w/ Sound Shield

Walkthrough Windshield

Walkthrough Windshield

Windlass

New Remote Spotlight

Aft Cockpit Seating

Aft Cockpit Seating w/ Table

Cockpit Wet Bar

Cockpit Icemaker

New Cockpit Stereo Speakers

Integrated Swim Platform
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
2005 Cruisers Yachts 340 Express

New Bottom Paint - New Risers & Manifolds

New Memory Form Mattress - Bimini & Enclosures

AC Serviced in 2014 - Engines & Genset Freshly Serviced

New 32" Smart TV - Only 260 hrs!

This Vessel is Turnkey - Excellent Condition

Category: Cruiser Model Year: 2005

Year Built: 2005 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 34' 0" (10.36m) Beam: 11' 8" (3.56m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 40 Gallons Holding Tank: 30 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 232 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Model: 8.1 Horizon Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview
This sleek and fast 340 express by Cruisers Yachts is in excellent condition. She
features two staterooms and real cherry wood cabinetry. This is a comfortable family
cruiser perfect for day boating and long weekend trips. The roomy cockpit features a
large u-shaped settee with aft cockpit table and wet bar with sink and icemaker.
Forward is a lounge seat to port and double wide helm seat to starboard. As with all
Cruisers Yachts, there is a walk- through windshield for safe and easy access to the
foredeck. Below decks is a spacious 2 stateroom layout with large head and separate
shower stall. Beautiful cherry wood cabinetry and ultra leather upholstery provide an
upscale feel. The fully equipped galley is positioned to port of the entry way in its own
alcove. This vessel is in excellent condition and fully equipped with genset, air
conditioning, windlass and electronics. Make an appointment today to see this high
quality, well maintained vessel.

Salon
The salon dinette is carpeted, with cherry cabinets, good seating and a cherry table.
Just a nice open place to eat or relax after a fun day of cruising.

Cherry Cabinets
Cherry Table
Carpeting w/Covers
Reading Lights
32" Flat Screen Smart TV Shared with Master Stateroom
Skylight Ventilating Hatch
Electrical Master Panel
Storage Lockers
Reverse Cycle Marine Air Conditioner
Opening Portlight w/Curtains
Dinette w/Ultra Leather Upholstery
Dinette Converts to Berth
110V GFCI
New Alpine AM/FM/CD Stereo w/ Bluetooth
New Stereo Speakers
6 Disc CD Changer

Galley
The full service galley includes a large refrigerator/freezer, microwave and double
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burner electric stove. The galley is located just to port of the companionway.

Cherry Cabinets
Lots of Counter Space
Stainless Steel Sink w/Cover
Oversized Refrigerator AC/DC
Microwave
Two Burner Electric Stove
110V GFCI Outlet
Abundant Storage Above and Below
Upgraded faucets
Filtered drinking water

Master Stateroom
The forward master aboard the 340 includes a spacious berth with a privacy curtain
and ample storage for cruising convenience.

Therapeutic Mattress - New
Pillow Shams
Skylight Hatch with Ventilating Screen
Bed Cover
Mirror
Real Cherrywood Cabinetry
Air Conditioned
Privacy Curtain
32" Flat Screen TV and DVD
Lockers
Carpeting
Reading Lights
Storage Below Berth

Master Head
Vacuflush Toilet
Macerator
Vanity w/Sink
Separate Shower Stall
Medicine Cabinet w/Mirrored Doors
Vent Fan
Air Conditioned
Privacy Door
Upgraded faucets
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Guest Stateroom
Located Aft
Opening Portlight (2)
Full Sized Berth
Reading Lights
U-Shaped Lounge Converts to a Full Size Berth
Air Conditioned
Mirror
Privacy Curtain
110v GFCI Outlet

Electronics and Navigational Equipment
Raymarine C80 Color GPS/Plotter/Radar/Sonar
Digital Depth Finder
Raymarine VHF Radio
Compass
Raymarine 24 Mile Radar
Raymarine DSM 300 Color Sonar/Fish Finder

Electrical System
Two 30 Amp Shore Power Circuits
Two 30 Amp Shore Power Cords
120 Volt AC System
12 Volt DC System
Batteries
Distribution Panel
Bonding System
Battery Charger
7.3 kW Generator - only 30 hrs!
Generator Sound Shield

Cockpit
The cockpit has generous seating for family and friends for a fun filled afternoon.

Wet bar
Brand new two tone cockpit upholstery!
Transom Shower
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Steps to Side deck
Full Beam Swim Platform
Engine Access Hatch- Powered
Boarding Ladder
Courtesy Lighting
Table/Sun lounge
Drink Holders
Self Draining Cockpit
Large U-Shaped Aft Lounge
Transom Door
Bimini Top with Enclosure - excellent condition
Cockpit Icemaker
Walk through Windshield to Bow
Double Wide Helm Seat
Companion Seat/Lounge
New JL stereo speakers and sub woofer

Deck
Windlass w/Anchor Line and Chain
Stainless Steel Bow Rail
Navigation Lights
Walk Through Windshield
Remote Spotlight - New

Helm
The well designed helm features conveniently located controls and instrumentation with
a walk-through windshield and seating for two.

Double Wide Helm Seat w/Storage Below
Companions Lounge Seat
Bilge Alarms
Raised Helm Area
Instrumentation for Engines
Navigation Lights
Spotlight Control
Power Steering
Tilt Wheel
Trim Tabs Controls
Windshield Wiper
Windless Controls
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Battery Parallel Switch
Hour Meters
Remote Stereo Control

Engine Room
Twin Mercruiser 8.1 Horizons - only 260 hrs
Freshwater Cooled Engines
Bilge Pump w/Auto Float Switch
Power Engine Hatch
Blowers - New in 2014
Automatic Fire Extinguisher System
Risers and Manifolds - New 2014
Dripless Shaft Seals - New 2014
Complete Service on Engines and Genset
Recent Engine Room Detail
New Upgraded Bilge Pumps
Engine Room Lights
Fuel Crossover System

Hull
Trim Tabs
New Antifouling Bottom Paint - 2014

Exclusions
Owners Personal Items

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Dinette/Salon Galley

Mid Cabin Converted to Berth Mid Cabin Converted to Berth

New Alpine Stereo 6 Disc CD Changer

Distribution Panel Master Stateroom
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New 32" Salon TV Steps to Forward Berth

Head Separate Shower Stall

Brand New Custom Cockpit
Upholstery Double Helm Seat

Helm Raymarine Plotter/Radar/Sonar
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Companion Seat Power Engine Hatch

New Risers and Manifolds Genset w/ Sound Shield

Walkthrough Windshield Walkthrough Windshield

Windlass New Remote Spotlight
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Aft Cockpit Seating Aft Cockpit Seating w/ Table

Cockpit Wet Bar Cockpit Icemaker

New Cockpit Stereo Speakers Integrated Swim Platform

Covered Slip
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Ohana — CRUISERS Page 16 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Overview
	Salon
	Galley
	Master Stateroom
	Master Head
	Guest Stateroom
	Electronics and Navigational Equipment
	Electrical System
	Cockpit
	Deck
	Helm
	Engine Room
	Hull
	Exclusions
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	Dinette/Salon
	Galley
	Mid Cabin Converted to Berth
	Mid Cabin Converted to Berth
	New Alpine Stereo
	6 Disc CD Changer
	Distribution Panel
	Master Stateroom
	New 32" Salon TV
	Steps to Forward Berth
	Head
	Separate Shower Stall
	Brand New Custom Cockpit Upholstery
	Double Helm Seat
	Helm
	Raymarine Plotter/Radar/Sonar
	Companion Seat
	Power Engine Hatch
	New Risers and Manifolds
	Genset w/ Sound Shield
	Walkthrough Windshield
	Walkthrough Windshield
	Windlass
	New Remote Spotlight
	Aft Cockpit Seating
	Aft Cockpit Seating w/ Table
	Cockpit Wet Bar
	Cockpit Icemaker
	New Cockpit Stereo Speakers
	Integrated Swim Platform
	Covered Slip

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


